
From: Kovacs, Elisabeth <EKovacs@dew.sc.gov>
To: Anne Iriel (Airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us)airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us

Charmeka Bosket (CBosket@ed.sc.gov)CBosket@ed.sc.gov
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
George Patrickgpatrick@sccommerce.com
Jackson, LaCrystalLAJackson@dew.sc.gov
Jacobs, AngelaAJacobs@dew.sc.gov
James Richter (richter@myscma.com)richter@myscma.com
Kibler,MandyKiblerm@sctechsystem.edu
Kovacs, ElisabethEKovacs@dew.sc.gov
McInerney, Michaelmmcinerney@sccommerce.com
Rick Cothran (rcothran@tctc.edu)rcothran@tctc.edu
Sherlock, PatPSherlock@dew.sc.gov
Stout, Jr., DavidDstout@ed.sc.gov
Susan Pretulak (pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu)pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu

CC: Scott, DarrellDScott@dew.sc.gov
Paul, KerryKPaul@dew.sc.gov
'Scott English (SEnglish@ed.sc.gov)'SEnglish@ed.sc.gov
Fairwell, AdrienneAFairwell@dew.sc.gov
Lewis Gossett (gossett@myscma.com)gossett@myscma.com
Jessica Wattswatts@myscma.com
Debbie Moise (dmoise@sccommerce.com)dmoise@sccommerce.com
Mayer, DougDougMayer@gov.sc.gov

Date: 8/15/2013 12:15:54 PM
Subject: Clarendon County event

Attachments: SCWRC Clarendon County Invite.pdf

All,
 
Please see attached invitation for the event to be held in Clarendon County, Friday, August 23rd from 1-2 p.m.
 
The Governor and Lewis will be making remarks, then there will be a photo opportunity with the County Leadership 
Team and then a tour of Alucoil.  There will also be refreshments.
 
The invitation will be distributed to SWIB members, economic development allies, and other stakeholders this 
afternoon.  We anticipate approximately 150 people in attendance.
 
The County’s Legislative Delegation and Press will be invited by the Governor’s Office.
 
All agency heads are invited to attend if they are available.  We would like all agencies represented in some capacity 
who are involved in the initiative. 
 
If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me.
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Elisabeth Kovacs
SC Department of Employment
     and Workforce
Employment Services Division
PO Box 1406
Columbia, SC  29202
(803) 737-2681 office
(803) 422.0555 cell
(803) 737-2119 fax
Relay Service Dial 711 (TTY)
 
An Equal Opportunity Employer/Program.
 
Auxiliary aids and services available upon request to individuals with disabilities.
CONFIDENTIALITY: This email and any files transmitted with it contain information from the South Carolina Department of Employment and 
Workforce which may be confidential or privileged.  The information is intended for business purposes only, and is to be used by the named 
recipients.  If you are not the intended recipient, please be aware that any disclosure, copying, distribution or use of the contents of this 
message is prohibited.  Please notify the sender immediately if you have received this email by mistake and delete this email from your system.  
Please note that any views or opinions presented in this email are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of the 
South Carolina Department of Employment and Workforce.
 
 
 
 


